
THE SUNSPEC ALLIANCE HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT

PRODUCT NAME 

PRODUCT MODELS 

CATEGORY

Has been issued this  
SunSpec Certified Product Award for 
Successful Testing and Certification of the
SUNSPEC INFORMATION MODELS 

AWARDED ON CERTIFICATE NUMBER

Tom Tansy, Chairman

Yaskawa Solectria Solar

XGI Series Inverter

XGI 1500
XGI 1000

1
16
103
113
120
121
122
123
126

129
130
132
134
135
136
139
140
145

160

August 26, 2019 035-001


