

THE SUNSPEC ALLIANCE HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT

Yaskawa Solectria Solar

PRODUCT NAME

XGI Series

PRODUCT MODELS

XGI 1500 XGI 1000

CATEGORY

Inverter

Has been issued this **SunSpec Certified Product Award for Successful Testing and Certification of the**

SUNSPEC INFORMATION MODELS

1	129	160
16	130	
103	132	
113	134	
120	135	
121	136	
122	139	
123	140	
126	145	

AWARDED ON

August 26, 2019 035-001

Tom Tansy, Chairman



CERTIFICATE NUMBER